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Item #: PP16-3 
16oz Portion Pal™ Kit with Medium Valve 1-

Hole Dispensing Caps 

 

 

16oz Portion Pal™ Kit with Medium Valve 1-Hole 

Dispensing Caps 

 

 
 PRODUCT PACK* 

DIMENSIONS IN MM IN MM 

Length / Depth - - 10 254 

Width - - 4 101.6 

Height - 
 

- 10 254 

 

WEIGHT LB KG LB KG 

 - 
 

- 1.45 0.658 
 

*QTY/PACK: 1 KIT (Pack dimensions vary) 

MATERIALS 
Handle, Canister, Dispensing Cap, Control Ring: Polypropylene. 

Plunger, Rod Cap: Polyethylene. Valve: Silicone. Spring Plate: Nylon. 

Spring, Bushing, Rod: Stainless Steel. 

 

COO: Canada 

HS CODE: 8424.20.9000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       COMPONENTS 
# Description ITEM # 

1 Handle, Trigger & Spring Plate PH101-1 

2 16oz Portion Pal Canister 2020-160-1 

3 

4   

5 

6 

Portion Control Ring Pack  

Plunger – Portion Pal 

Portion Pal Single Medium Valve Cap 

Stainless Rod (Natural cap) 

P9888-1 

P4100-1 

PPC1-220-1 

P6316-1 

 


